Route: CEMS 4 AM
Bus: 25 Snow Route
Depart:  6:57

Updated: 12/01/2022

Driver: Stacy Hicks

DIRECTIONS / ADDRESS TIME STUDENT(S)
Depart shop 6:57

Right onto Nehalem - thru town towards Quincy.

78534 Quincy Mayger Rd 7:05

Easter Dr & Quincy Mayger Rd 7:06

Sadler Rd & Quincy Rd 7:09

Turn right onto Charity Lane & go up to
intersection of driveways

load students (@ driveway intersection 7:11

Turn around in intersection — return to Quincy Rd

Turn right onto Quincy Rd

79552 Quincy Mayger Rd 7:13

Turn left on Kallunki Rd-To Johns Dist Rd

Turn right on Johns Dist Rd

20787 Johns Dist Rd (Load students-Turn 7:19
around-Return to Quincy Mayger Rd)

Turn right on Quincy Mayger Rd

79567 Quincy Mayger Rd 7:24

FarnLettontoHmart

2H09-&2HH-HmariRd

Farnlefton-Ouiney Mayeer—to-Town
At Hermo Rd (Quincy Store) 7:25
Arrive at CES covered play area-Unload K,1,2 7:35

CES covered play area-Unload 3.4,5.6

Depart CES-To sideroad of CMHS

Unload students on side road and exit rear of CMHS 7:40

Return to Bus Garage 7:45




